Z-6070 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.8
Copyright @2016. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 1 of 4
Z-6070
Dual-laser Omnidirectional Scanner
Standard Device
PIN-OUT CONFIGURATION

ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Information
 (Universal stand included for standard package)
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
 886-700000-000 Z-6070  White housing w/o cable
 886-700000-001 Z-6070 (B) Black housing w/o cable
 886-7000KP-000 Z-6070 (K) White housing w/PS/2 cable
 886-7000KP-001 Z-6070 (K) (B) Black housing w/PS/2 cable
 886-7000RP-000 Z-6070 (R) White housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE Pin-out)
 886-7000RP-001 Z-6070 (R) (B) Black housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE Pin-out)
 886-7000UB-000 Z-6070 (U) White housing w/USB Cable
 886-7000UB-001 Z-6070 (U) (B) Black housing w/USB Cable
 886-700000-0NB Z-6070  White housing w/o cable w/o ZEBEX logo
 886-700000-0N1 Z-6070 (B) Black housing w/o cable w/o ZEBEX logo
 886-7000KP-0NB Z-6070 (K) White housing w/PS/2 cable w/o ZEBEX logo
 886-7000KP-0N1 Z-6070 (K) (B) Black housing w/PS/2 cable w/o ZEBEX logo
 886-7000RP-0NB Z-6070 (R)
White housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE Pin-out) w/o
ZEBEX logo
 886-7000RP-0N1 Z-6070 (R) (B)
Black housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE Pin-out) w/o
ZEBEX logo
 886-7000UB-0NB Z-6070 (U) White housing w/USB Cable w/o ZEBEX logo
 886-7000UB-0N1 Z-6070 (U) (B) Black housing w/USB Cable w/o ZEBEX logo
Z-6070 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.8
Copyright @2016. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 3 of 4